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Nume/Prenume

KOLESA DALMA
KOLUMBAN SZENDE
KOSA-RAKSI REBEKA
KOVACS NORBERT
KOZMA KINGA

LASZLO ANDREA

LASZLO ORSOLYA
LASZLO TAMAS

LASZLO ZOLTAN

LAZAR KRISZTINA
LORINCZI HAJNALKA
MADARAS ALMOS
MADARAS BARNA
MANGEL-VALY! KRISZTINA
MARTON IMRE ANDOR
MATEFI ZSOLT

MELEG KAROLA-NOEMI
MESTER - NAGY BEATA
MESZAROS EMOKE
MIHALY ANDREA
MIKLOS STEFANIA
MOGA KRISZTA MAGDOLNA
MOISA VALENTIN
MOLNAR EVELYN-AGNES
MORICZI RENATA

NAGY ADRIENN-ANIKO
NAGY ALIDA

NAGY EDMOND

NAGY HENRIK

NAGY LASZLO

NAGY NOEMI
NAGY-LADO ZSUZSANNA

NAGY-LAKATOS BOGLARKA-NI

NAGY-SERES SZILARD
NANIA CSILLA

NEMES JOZSEF-NORBERT
NEMES Z. KINGA

NEMES H.U. KINGA

GRUPA Gyakorla

16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22

9
9
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9
9
10
10
10
9
10
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10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10

Elmelet
14.25
16.75
16.00
17.25
16.75
15.75
16.75
16.75
14.50
16.50

nota rec
15.25
16.00
17.00
15.25
15.00
17.00
16.50
18.00
16.25
16.50

nota rec
14.75
15.00
16.25
15.50
17.00
16.00
16.25
16.25

nota rec
17.25
16.00
15.25
17.75
17.25
16.50
16.00

Vegleges
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
7
9
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
10



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ORDOG ANDREA

PAIZS ISTVAN-CSABA
PAL ERZSEBET-GIZELLA
PAL-JAKAB ADAM

PAP TIMEA

PORTIK ARNOLD
POZSONY ESZTER

RACZ GERGO

RANCZ ANETT

REMAN LORAND-TIBOR
REV EMESE

SANDOR SZENDE
SARKADI BALAZS
SARKOZI DANIEL-LASZLO
SATA KRISZTINA
SEBESTYEN BETTINA
SIKE NORBERT

SIMO GERGELY

SIMON TUNDE- MARIA
SOCACI ANITA

SOMODI TIMEA

STAN EMIL

SZABO AMALIA-IZABELLA
SZABO JOHANNA-PETRA
SZABO LASZLO

SZABO MARTA

SZABO ORSOLYA

SZABO SZILVIA-MONIKA
SZAKACSI FERENC-ADAM
SZANTO LUDOVIC-ALEXANDRL
SZANTO TAMAS-GELLERT
SZASZ EDINA

SZATMARI ANNA
SZEKELY - SCHNEDAREK TAMA
SZEKELY XENIA

SUTEU ERIKA ANDREA
TAKACS SZENDE-NOEMI
TAMAS BARNA-MIKLOS
TAMAS KATALIN

TANKO BALAZS

23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28

28
28
29
29
29
29
29

10
10
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10
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10

10

10

10

10

10
10

16.75
17.75
16.25
17.00
18.00
nota rec
14.00
15.25
15.25
16.00
nota rec
17.25
14.00
15.50
17.25
17.50
15.50
14.00
16.75
14.75
nota rec
16.50
14.00
16.25
17.50
16.75
nota rec
16.50
15.00
16.00
15.75
15.50

14.50
17.25
17.00
16.00
17.00
16.50
17.25

9
abs
9
10
10
10
10
10
10



79
80
81
82
83
84
85

TOROK IZABELLA MELINDA
TOTH DOROTTYA-ANDREA
VASI CZINTOS JOHANNA
VAY ALPAR-FLORIAN
VERES-KUPAN EMESE
ZELINA LORAND
ZSIGMOND ADRIENN

29
30
30
30
30
30
30

9
10
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16.00
14.75
nota rec
16.25
15.25
16.75
16.25
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